\

domingo, 25 de maio de 2025

Pos. Numeral

Feminino (40)

Feminino Geral (FGeral) (5)

1 30
2 34
3 205
4 201
5 284
Fem 23/27 (F2327) (2)
1 33
2 133
Fem 28/32 (F2832) (3)
1 202
2 142
3 144
Fem 33/37 (F3337) (6)
1 166
2 164
3 508
4 522
5 519
Fem 38/42 (F3842) (6)
1 207
2 518
3 197
4 3
5 227
Fem 43/47 (F4347) (5)
1 72
2 501
3 32
4 143
5 132
Fem 48/52 (F4852) (3)
1 261
2 209
3 231
Fem 53/57 (F5357) (3)
1 145
2 121
3 36

Nome completo

MARIA LUIZA DOS SANTOS
VIVIANE SANTOS DE ANDRADE
ANA CRISTINA DA SILVA
GRAZIELE SANTOS

LUCIMARA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA AZEVEDO

JAQUELINE RODRIGUES MOTTA SANTOS
ADRIELI LUCIANI

NATALIA MACIEL DE SOUZA
LARISSA TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO FRANCA
PAULLA TIRELLI

MICHELLE ARIANE DA SILVA
LUCIA ELAINE FERREIRA DA SILVA
ELENICE GONCALVES RODRIGUES
Thais Paraiso

Danielle Martins Gomes

SUZANA APARECIDA DIAS

Caroline Perozini

GABRIELA BRAZ FERREIRA AIRES

ALAIDE APARECIDA CAMARGO DOS SANTOS
TATIANE LEMES AMARO

MISLENE MOREIRA ROCHA
LILTIAN MARIA FERREIRA
SILVIA HELENA R. MOREIRA
ANDREIA BORGES DA SILVA
LUCIANA KAKO

LUCIANA JORGE DOS SANTOS
ELISABETE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANDREA CRISTINA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

LUCIA TIRELLI
MARCIA CABRAL HELENO NOZAKI
LUCIANA ALMEIDA LAMOSA

! Circuito Trilhas e Montanhas 2025 - Guara SP

Equipe

ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
PE DA SERRA

PE DA SERRA

X-TREME

ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE CX

PE DA SERRA
FENIX ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
FENIX ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

LARUN

LARUN

PRIME RUN
ESPORTEZENN
ESPORTEZENN

PE DA SERRA

ESPORTEZENN

PE DA SERRA

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES
PE NA TRILHA

CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
AMIGOS RUNNERS TAUBATE
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

FENIX ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
EQUIPE CX

PE SEM FREIO
PE DA SERRA
PE NA TRILHA

FENIX ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CRAZY RUNNERS
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

Ano

1999
1989
1972
1981
1979

1999
1999

1994
1993
1997

1988
1990
1992
1992
1992

1987
1983
1985
1985
1983

1980
1981
1982
1979
1979

1974
1977
1974

1969
1968
1972

Municipio

NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
POTIM /SP

NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
TAUBATE/SP

PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP

SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO/SP
SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO/SP
SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SP
Taubaté

Taubaté

PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
Taubaté
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
UBATUBA/SP
CAMPINAS/SP

PARAIBUNA/SP
TAUBATE/SP

NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP
TAUBATE/SP

SAO PAULO /SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
LORENA/SP

GUARATINGUETA/SP
CARAGUATATUBA/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP

Tempo

1:19:18
1:25:50
1:26:49
1:33:19
1:43:01

1:59:17
2:16:56

2:05:49
2:07:52
2:11:18

1:50:23
1:52:47
1:59:08
1:59:12
2:19:18

1:46:36
2:01:18
2:10:01
2:21:40
2:24:31

1:49:15
1:54:47
2:04:55
2:11:42
2:19:30

1:49:13
1:54:48
2:08:28

2:11:19
2:14:19
2:30:06

Hora da Chegada

8:54:20.666
9:00:52.436
9:01:51.561
9:08:28.491
9:18:04.620

9:34:35.485
9:52:12.356

9:40:59.935
9:43:00.537
9:46:38.697

9:25:33.175
9:27:49.046
9:34:17.950
9:34:22.809
9:54:29.093

9:21:55.526
9:36:28.885
9:45:12.869
9:56:50.026
9:59:48.685

9:24:17.976
9:29:52.668
9:39:57.265
9:46:51.303
9:54:45.052

9:24:19.826
9:29:57.746
9:43:41.056

9:46:39.411
9:49:35.486
10:05:21.669

Tempo Bruto

1:19:18
1:25:50
1:26:49
1:33:26
1:43:02

1:59:33
2:17:10

2:05:57
2:07:58
2:11:36

1:50:31
1:52:46
1:59:15
1:59:20
2:19:26

1:46:53
2:01:26
2:10:10
2:21:47
2:24:46

1:49:15
1:54:50
2:04:55
2:11:49
2:19:42

1:49:17
1:54:55
2:08:38

2:11:37
2:14:33
2:30:19

Resultados - 14 KM
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Pos. Numeral Nome completo

Fem 58/62 (F5862) (3)

1 71 SONIA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS

2 229 MIRIAN DE CASSIA ROCHA ISAAC - 60+

3 264 MARLI DE FATIMA FARIA
Fem 63/67 (F6367) (2)

1 259 IRENICE COSME

2 504 ORMIDEA CESAR FERREIRA RANGEL
Fem 68/72 (F6872) (2)

1 163 DINA CAMPOS

2 510 IVANI LOPES YOKOTE

Masculino (56)
Masculino Geral (MGeral) (5)

1 78 PAULO SERGIO MADALENA

2 626 LUCAS MORERIA SANTOS

3 31 CESAR SOUZA DE AQUINO

4 73 APARECIDO PINHEIRO PURCINO

5 502 ADEMIR GODOI
Masc 23/27 (M2327) (4)

1 56 NATA HELIAS SOARES

2 282 RENAN AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA LOYOLLA

3 198 LUCAS OLIVEIRA BARROS MATOS

4 18 RAFAEL DE JESUS SANTIAGO
Masc 28/32 (M2832) (2)

1 263 LUIZ ENRIQUE

2 131 YAGO AREDE
Masc 33/37 (M3337) (6)

1 200 JOAO DELMONDES NETO

2 58 MAICON GIOVANE RAMOS

3 512 THADEU DE CARVALHO

4 69 ELIEZIO PINHEIRO PURCINO

5 204 PATRICK FERNANDO VITOR
Masc 38/42 (M3842) (12)

1 70 ROBINSON MATEUS DA SILVA

2 515 ADENILSON DOS SANTOS MOREIRA

3 516 PAULO MOREIRA

4 162 ANDRE SILVA DE SOUZA

5 77 SMILE ALEXANDRE CORREA
Masc 43/47 (M4347) (8)

1 35 DERCIO DOS SANTOS MOREIRA

2 199 JOSE AUGUSTO RODRIGUES NETO

3 68 CLAUDINEI DINIZ DOMINGUES

4 513 RAUL PEREIRA SCHERER JUNIOR

5 283 ISRAEL FRANCISCO DE AZEVEDO
Masc 48/52 (M4852) (7)

1 262 LUCIANO DOS SANTOS

2 256 DEVAIR INACIO DOS SANTOS

3 208 LEANDRO DINIZ ABILIO

4 254 ANDRE MORAL

\,

Equipe

CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
PE NA TRILHA
PE SEM FREIO

PE SEM FREIO
FAMILIA BUSCAPE SPORTS

LARUN
RITMO CERTO

CORPO E MOVIMENTO

ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
BRIGITTE ENGENHARIA

ATLETISMO REDENGAO
X-TREME

PE DA SERRA

ATLETAS DE CRISTO

PE SEM FREIO
EQUIPE CX

PE DA SERRA
ATLETISMO REDENGAO

CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
PE DA SERRA

CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS

LARUN
CORPO E MOVIMENTO

ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
PE DA SERRA
CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS

X-TREME

PE SEM FREIO
PE SEM FREIO
PE DA SERRA
PE SEM FREIO

Ano

1963
1964
1967

1958
1959

1956
1956

1976
1995
1987
1983
1973

2001
1998
2002
2001

1993
1997

1989
1992
1992
1990
1990

1983
1987
1985
1984
1986

1980
1981
1979
1978
1979

1974
1976
1975
1975

Municipio

PARAIBUNA/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP
JACAREI/SP

SANTA ISABEL/SP
SAO PAULO /SP

SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO/SP
SAO PAULO /SP

LAGOINHA/SP
CAMPINAS/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
PARAIBUNA/SP
APARECIDA/SP

REDENCAO DA SERRA/SP
POTIM /SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP

SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SP
TAUBATE/SP

PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
REDENGAO DA SERRA/SP
SRO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SP
PARAIBUNA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP

PARAIBUNA/SP

ROSEIRA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP

SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO/SP
LAGOINHA/SP

NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
PARAIBUNA/SP

SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SP
POTIM /SP

JACAREL/SP

SANTA ISABEL/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
SANTA ISABEL/SP

Tempo

1:50:07
2:15:43
2:34:26

2:18:00
2:47:44

2:11:11
2:59:01

1:08:48
1:11:31
1:12:05
1:12:36
1:13:08

1:42:51
1:43:17
1:44:16
1:58:13

1:36:05
2:01:28

1:13:37
1:17:44
1:21:58
1:46:55
1:54:35

1:14:07
1:16:52
1:17:17
1:22:11
1:24:33

1:17:34
1:31:03
1:36:38
1:40:17
1:43:01

1:23:49
1:24:38
1:26:40
1:30:23

Hora da Chegada

9:25:19.946
9:51:03.220
10:09:46.975

9:53:07.105
10:22:53.966

9:46:20.784
10:34:09.506

8:43:50.435
8:46:33.655
8:47:07.683
8:47:39.027
8:48:10.959

9:18:01.735
9:18:22.376
9:19:29.187
9:33:17.095

9:11:11.396
9:36:44.096

8:48:40.011
8:52:53.155
8:57:06.536
9:21:58.799
9:29:48.955

8:49:09.094
8:51:54.566
8:52:19.645
8:57:20.915
8:59:38.222

8:52:36.116
9:06:15.155
9:11:40.358
9:15:22.615
9:18:04.945

8:58:51.717
8:59:40.886
9:01:59.651
9:05:25.076

Tempo Bruto

1:50:17
2:16:01
2:34:44

2:18:05
2:47:51

2:11:18
2:59:07

1:08:48
1:11:31
1:12:05
1:12:36
1:13:08

1:42:59
1:43:20
1:44:27
1:58:14

1:36:09
2:01:41

1:13:37
1:17:51
1:22:04
1:46:56
1:54:46

1:14:06
1:16:52
1:17:17
1:22:18
1:24:36

1:17:34
1:31:13
1:36:38
1:40:20
1:43:02

1:23:49
1:24:38
1:26:57
1:30:22
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5 181
Masc 53/57 (M5357) (5)
1 258
2 12
3 503
4 232
5 255
Masc 58/62 (M5862) (2)
1 505
2 146
Masc 63/67 (M6367) (2)
1 57
2 507
Masc 68/72 (M6872) (1)
1 260
Masc 73/77 (M7377) (2)
1 230
2 509

\

Pos. Numeral

Nome completo

Masc 48/52 (M4852) (continuagao)

ADRIANO FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA

ERLON DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
MARCOS ROBERTO REZENDE

LUIS CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA CASTILHO
CLIFFORD NICKERSON

ANTONIO CARLOS VIEIRA SILVA

ANDERSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MANOEL EDUARDO DE SOUZA

JOSE VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO VIEIRA LEITE

LIDIO PINTO DE ALMEIDA

LEANDRO RAYMUNDO ROXO
EDSON MASSAO YOKOTE

Equipe

MOVING

PE SEM FREIO

ATLETAS DA ILHA

CARDUME MIRELLA SALOMON
PE NA TRILHA

PE SEM FREIO

LADEIRAS DA PENHA
FENIX ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO REDENGAO
LS RUNNING

PE SEM FREIO

PE NA TRILHA
RITMO CERTO

Ano

1977

1968
1970
1971
1971
1968

1964
1966

1962
1958

1955

1951
1952

Municipio
CAGAPAVA/SP

SANTA ISABEL/SP
ILHA BELA /SP
CUNHA/SP
LORENA/SP
SANTA ISABEL/SP

SAO PAULO /SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP

REDENCAO DA SERRA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP

ARUJA/SP

LORENA/SP
SAO PAULO /SP

Tempo

1:33:54

1:29:38
1:32:55
1:33:46
2:04:00
2:13:20

1:49:44
2:07:45

1:41:39
1:58:50

1:32:31

2:09:43
2:12:45

Hora da Chegada

9:08:59.926

9:04:52.018
9:07:57.714
9:08:50.578
9:39:14.815
9:48:34.165

9:24:56.095
9:42:59.804

9:16:50.425
9:33:57.265

9:07:33.417

9:44:55.226
9:48:03.407

Tempo Bruto

1:33:57

1:29:49
1:32:55
1:33:48
2:04:12
2:13:32

1:49:53
2:07:57

1:41:48
1:58:55

1:32:31

2:09:53
2:13:01
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